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1 ~ Access letters for survey 2 days M on 07 /03/11Tue 08/03/11 
2 11- Gillray House 28No 1 day M on 14/03/11 M on 14/03/11 
3 11- Grenfell Tower 107No 4 days Man 14/03/11Thu 17/03/11 
4 ~ Riley House 24No 1 day Tue 15/03/11 Tue 15/03/11 
5 ~ Lacland House 23No 1 day Wed 16/03/11 Wed 16/03/11 
6 ~ Lonsdale House 62No 2 days Thu 17/03/11 Fri 18/03/11 
7 11- Milman's House 26No 1 day Fri 18/03/11 Fri 18/03/11 ~ 

8 11- Colville Square 15no 1 day M on 21/03/11 M on 21/03/11 
9 ~ Gillray House V2 1 day M on 21/03/11 M on 21/03/11 

10 11- Grenfell Tower V2 1 day M on 21/03/11 M on 21/03/11 
11 # Riley House V2 1 day Tue 22/03/11 Tue 22/03/11 
12 # Lacland House V2 1 day Tue 22/03/11 Tue 22/03/11 
13 # Lonsdale House V2 1 day Tue 22/03/11 Tue 22/03/11 
14 # Milman's House V2 1 day Tue 22/03/11 Tue 22/03/11 
15 # Colville Square V2 1 day Tue 22/03/11 Tue 22/03/11 
16 11- King Charles Hse 28No 1 day M on 21/03/11 M on 21/03/11 
17 ~ Kensal House 64No 2 days Man 21/03/11Tue 22/03/11 
18 # King Charles Hse V2 1 day Wed 23/03/11 Wed 23/03/11 
19 # Kensal House V2 1 day Wed 23/03/11 Wed 23/03/11 
20 # Gillray House V3 1 day Wed 23/03/11 Wed 23/03/11 
21 11- Grenfell Tower V3 1 day Wed 23/03/11 Wed 23/03/11 
22 # Riley House V3 1 day Wed 23/03/11 Wed 23/03/11 
23 11- Lacland House V3 1 day Wed 23/03/11 Wed 23/03/11 
24 ;/- Lonsdale House V3 1 day Thu 24/03/11 Thu 24/03/11 
25 # Milman's House V3 1 day Thu 24/03/11 Thu 24/03/11 
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26 ~ Colville Square V3 1 day Thu 24/03/11 Thu 24/03/11 
27 11- King Charles Hse V3 1 day Fri 25/03/11 Fri 25/03/11 
28 11- Kensal House V3 1 day Fri 25/03/11 Fri 25/03/11 
29 ~ Site Set Up 5 days M on 28/03/11 Fri 01/04/11 
30 ~ Gillray House 8 days M on 18/04/11 Wed 27/04/11 
31 ~ Grenfell Tower 26 days M on 18/04/11 M on 23/05/11 
32 11- Riley House 3 days Tue 26/04/11 Thu 28/04/11 
33 11- Lacland House 4 days Tue 03/05/11 Fri 06/05/11 
34 ~ Lonsdale House 7 days Man 09/05/11Tue 17/05/11 
35 11- Milman's House 4 days Tue 17/05/11 Fri 20/05/11 
36 # Colville Square 3 days M on 23/05/11 Wed 25/05/11 
37 # King Charles Hse 28No 6 days Wed 25/05/11 Wed 01/06/11 
38 # Kensal House 64No 14 days Tue 24/05/11 Fri 10/06/11 
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